Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

One of Fleming's brothers was a famous oculist.

his faith in Penicillin.

Fleming continued to

surgeons infected their patients with germs.

Lister was medical peerof Pasteur.

The discovery was of

importance.

He went to Kilmarnock

Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6

It was a dustless, air-conditioned sanctum.

Fleming was not happy in the limelight.

Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in

The problems was

These two men together the theory and practice of medicine

Reveal means

The name of the writer of "Alexander Fleming" is.................

He provokedothers to seek new antibiotics .

Answers Choice

A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B.
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
Cc
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

UoW» UOm>

oow» Domp

. Optician

. Eye-specialist

. Dentist

. Heart-specialist

. proclaim
. Describe
. Explain

. Show

. Previously
. sometimes
. often

. long ago

. Fellow
. Friend
. Helper
. Assistant

. Considerable
enough

. Some

. Little

. Academy
. School

. University
. College

. 1681
. 1781
. 1881
. 1981

. Comfortable reserved place.
. Shaded place

. Cave

. Underground room

. Sunlight

. Moonlight

. Bright light

. Public attention

1945
1947
1949
1955

Difficult
Painful
Troublesome
Tremendous

Minimized
Aggrandized
Revolutionized
Recognized

hide
cover
shroud
open

Patrick pringle
G.B.Shaw
Katherine Mansfield
dickens

Incited



16

17

18

19

20

The discovery of penicillin has ne research to find something bettter.

Then at twenty, he received a share in a

They could not be seen with the nakedeye.

Sanctum means

Germs are invadersbut the white cells in the body fight them.

>

. Started

. Caused
. Resulted in

oo

. Pharmacy
. Regency
. Clemency

oow

. Unhelped
. Unassisted
Open

bad

. notorious
. useless

UoOwr U0Ow

B. Attackers
C. Entrants
D. Killers



