

## English FA Part 2 Chapter 13 Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	One of Fleming's brothers was a famous <u>oculist</u> .	A. Optician B. Eye-specialist C. Dentist D. Heart-specialist
2	Fleming continued to his faith in Penicillin.	A. proclaim B. Describe C. Explain D. Show
3	surgeons infected their patients with germs.	A. Previously B. sometimes C. often D. long ago
4	Lister was medical <u>peer</u> of Pasteur.	A. Fellow B. Friend C. Helper D. Assistant
5	The discovery was of importance.	A. Considerable B. enough C. Some D. Little
6	He went to Kilmarnock	A. Academy B. School C. University D. College
7	Fleming was born on a farm near Darvel on August i6	A. 1681 B. 1781 C. 1881 D. 1981
8	It was a dustless, air-conditioned sanctum.	A. Comfortable reserved place. B. Shaded place C. Cave D. Underground room
9	Fleming was not happy in the <u>limelight.</u>	A. Sunlight B. Moonlight C. Bright light D. Public attention
10	Fleming was knighted in 1944, and awarded Nobel prize for Medicine in	A. 1945 B. 1947 C. 1949 D. 1955
11	The problems was	A. Difficult B. Painful C. Troublesome D. Tremendous
12	These two men together the theory and practice of medicine	A. Minimized B. Aggrandized C. Revolutionized D. Recognized
13	Reveal means	A. hide B. cover C. shroud D. open
14	The name of the writer of "Alexander Fleming" is	A. Patrick pringle B. G.B.Shaw C. Katherine Mansfield D. dickens
15	He <u>provoked</u> others to seek new antibiotics .	A. Incited B. Caused C. Led D. Forced

16	The discovery of penicillin has ne research to find something bettter.	A. Started B. Stimulated C. Caused D. Resulted in
17	Then at twenty, he received a share in a	A. Legacy B. Pharmacy C. Regency D. Clemency
18	They could not be seen with the <u>naked</u> eye.	A. Bare B. Unhelped C. Unassisted D. Open
19	Sanctum means	A. bad B. noly place C. notorious D. useless
20	Germs are invaders but the white cells in the body fight them.	A. Attackers for control B. Attackers C. Entrants D. Killers